USB Peak Power Sensor MA244xxA
Highlights
	• 6/8/18/40 GHz models
	• Up to 195 MHz VBW and 3 ns rise time
	• 100,000 measurements per second
	• Real-time processing of power readings
	• 100 MS/s continuous and 10 GS/s effective sampling rates
	• 100 ps time resolution for rising/falling edge measurements

® �Anritsu All trademarks are registered trademarks of their respective companies.
Data subject to change without notice. For the most recent specifications visit: www.anritsu.com
Ordering Information
Model Frequency VBW (high/std) Power Range Avg Power Range Pulse RF Connector
MA24406A 50 MHz to 6 GHz 195 MHz/ 350 kHz -60 to + 20 dBm -50 to +20 dBm N(m)
MA24408A 50 MHz to 8 GHz 165 MHz/ 350 kHz -601 to +20 dBm -502 to +20 dBm N(m)
MA24418A 50 MHz to 18 GHz 70 MHz/ 350 kHz -34 to + 20 dBm -24 to +20 dBm N(m)
MA24419A 50 MHz to 18 GHz 6 MHz/ 350 kHz -50 to + 20 dBm -40 to +20 dBm N(m)
MA24440A 50 MHz to 40 GHz 70 MHz/ 350 kHz -34 to + 20 dBm -24 to +20 dBm K(m)
MA24441A 50 MHz to 40 GHz 6 MHz/ 350 kHz -50 to + 20 dBm -40 to +20 dBm K(m)
New Peak Power Analyzer Software
The new Peak Power Analyzer software enables users to connect to up to 8 sensors and up to 4 channels per sensor. Plot
and measure pulses with power vs. time plots, and leverage automated measurements to simpligy testing and reduce
uncertainty. The software provides powerful statistical analysis, while its intuitive user interface makes it easy to configure